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42,448

910

306

47,541

)aneFVIeraKvinicä½yfamanCMgWrebg

Diagnosed TB (BK+ / - , EP)

r)aykarN_RbcaMRtImassþIBIkarBüa)aleday ARV

cMnYnGñkCMgWEdl)anbBa¢ÚncUl enAkñúgry³eBlRtImas

(Number of Patients transferred in during this quarter)

60 (Pediatric = 34)

4,480

qñaM (Year)                             2012

> 14 

srubGñkCMgW ART fµI  0 - 14

408

80

96

srub   Total

4,486

> 14 

srub   Total

0 - 14

0 - 14

440

43,055

80

30

lHbg;karBüa)al

 (Lost) 
1

1,083

Gayu Age srub Total

karbgáarCaviC¢man ¬pþl;esva3Ebbya:gtic¦ 

Positve Prevention (at least 3 * )

>14 

0 - 14

32

12

134

479

ePT (Sex)

0 - 14

> 14 

144

> 14 338

srubGñkCMgWfµI  > 14 987

manépÞeBaH (Pregnant)

srubGñkCMgWfµITaMgGs; Total all new ART patients 
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(TB Tx Started)

> 14 

srubGñkCMgWEdlcakecjBIkarBüa)al ART TaMgGs; 

søab; 

(Died)

bBa¢Únecj 

(Transferred Out)

0 - 14

94

Total Provinces :

RbePT (Category)

0 - 14

cMnYnGñkCMgWfµIcab;epþImBüa)aleday ART enAkñúgmnÞIreBTübEg¥k¼ 

KøInIk enAkñúgRtImas

(Number of new patients started on ART Care at this facility 

during this quarter)

2

cMnYnGñkCMgWEdlskmµ TTYl)ankarBüa)aleday ART enA 

cugRtImasmun  (Number of Active Patients on ART at the end 

of preceding quarter)

RtImasTI  (Quarter) 

mCÄmNÐlCatiRbyuT§nwgCMgWeGds_ esIEs,k nigkameraK

National Center for HIV/AIDS Dermatology and STD

20

cMnYnGñkCMgWEdlcakecjBIkar Büa)aleday 

ARTkñúgRtImas

(Number of patients who left ART Care 

during this quarter)

cMnYnGñkCMgWEdlskmµ TTYlBüa)al

eday ART rhUtdl;cugRtImas

(Number of active patients at end of quarter)

Total ART Sites :

Facility ART report





M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G

1 Banteay Meanchey

1 Serei Sophon RH 435 538 44 38 1,055 11 8 1 1 21 3 3 1 1 8 5 3 1 0 9 2 1 0 0 3 2 2 0 0 4 440 543 45 40 1,068

2 Mongkul Borey PH 352 359 24 25 760 6 9 0 1 16 7 6 0 0 13 3 1 1 1 6 8 3 0 0 11 1 1 0 0 2 353 369 23 25 770

3 Poipet 1 HC 374 522 0 0 896 14 21 0 0 35 6 6 0 0 12 4 3 0 0 7 3 12 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 387 534 0 0 921

4 Thmor Puok RH 67 84 0 0 151 7 13 0 0 20 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 2 1 3 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 2 71 93 0 0 164

2 Battambang

5 Mong Russey RH 258 305 22 19 604 8 6 0 2 16 1 0 0 0 1 3 1 2 0 6 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 263 309 19 21 612

6 BattamBang PH 943 1,101 162 140 2,346 18 19 2 2 41 5 4 0 1 10 6 2 0 0 8 6 4 1 1 12 9 2 0 0 11 945 1,116 163 142 2,366

7 R5 Military Hospital 106 71 0 0 177 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 104 70 0 0 174

8 Thmor Kol RH 248 292 0 0 540 6 8 0 0 14 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 254 300 0 0 554

9 Sampov Loun  RH 129 187 0 0 316 7 11 0 0 18 2 4 0 0 6 2 1 0 0 3 2 3 0 0 5 2 2 0 0 4 132 196 0 0 328

3 Kampong Cham

10 Kampong Cham PH 671 820 114 111 1,716 23 23 8 1 55 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 2 13 6 10 10 11 37 3 2 0 0 5 681 824 112 99 1,716

11 Memut RH 114 129 0 0 243 4 5 0 0 9 0 3 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 117 134 0 0 251

12 Tbaung Khmum RH * 430 485 28 34 977 7 15 1 2 25 7 2 1 1 11 2 0 0 0 2 0 7 0 0 7 2 0 0 0 2 440 495 30 37 1,002

13  Choeung Prey RH 204 226 0 0 430 3 5 0 0 8 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 4 4 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 204 226 0 0 430

14 Chamkar Loeu RH 34 58 0 0 92 7 3 0 0 10 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 64 0 0 105

15 Srey Santhor RH 57 56 0 0 113 6 1 0 0 7 4 8 0 0 12 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 64 0 0 130

4 Kampong Chhnang

16 Kampong Chhnang PH 225 301 39 29 594 11 10 1 2 24 3 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 11 0 0 12 1 1 1 0 3 237 301 39 31 608

5 Kampong Speu

17 Kampong Speu PH 242 328 143 134 847 15 19 5 1 40 0 0 7 6 13 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 256 347 155 141 899

18 Oudong RH 85 98 0 0 183 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 4 84 96 0 0 180

19 Kong Pisey RH 70 137 0 0 207 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 138 0 0 208

6 Kampong Thom

20 Kampong Thom PH 302 388 27 23 740 4 7 1 4 16 1 4 2 0 7 34 58 1 0 93 9 11 0 0 20 3 2 0 1 6 261 328 29 26 644

21 Baray Santhuk RH 0 4 0 0 4 2 6 0 0 8 43 63 0 0 106 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 45 72 0 0 117

7 Kampot

22 Kampot PH 265 354 62 66 747 3 8 2 1 14 5 9 0 0 14 3 3 6 8 20 2 1 0 0 3 4 2 1 0 7 264 365 57 59 745

23 Kampong Trach RH 471 496 16 20 1,003 7 10 0 1 18 3 3 2 0 8 3 2 0 0 5 2 4 0 0 6 7 3 0 0 10 469 500 18 21 1,008
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> 14 0 - 14
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> 14 > 14 0 - 14
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> 14 0 - 14
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0 - 14
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Total

> 14 0 - 14
Total

Total

0 - 14
Total

New ART in Quarter 2-2012

> 14

Provinces and Cities

ART Services
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Number of Patients receiving ART in Quarter 2-2012
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Patients who left ART Care during this quarter

Total



M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G
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Total

> 14 0 - 14
Total

Total
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New ART in Quarter 2-2012

> 14

Provinces and Cities

ART Services

Patients who left ART Care during this quarter

Total

8 Kandal

24 Chey Chum Neash PH 1,016 1,087 142 131 2,376 12 18 1 1 32 1 1 1 0 3 7 18 2 4 31 12 20 1 0 33 2 0 0 0 2 1,008 1,068 141 128 2,345

25 Koh Thom RH 150 163 24 17 354 4 8 0 0 12 9 3 0 0 12 0 0 9 3 12 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 4 162 173 15 12 362

26 Keansvay RH 14 22 0 0 36 2 3 0 0 5 9 24 0 0 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 49 0 0 74

9 Koh Kong 

27 Smach Meanchey PH 259 276 20 22 577 11 14 0 2 27 1 3 0 0 4 1 5 1 0 7 6 13 0 0 19 1 3 1 0 5 263 272 18 24 577

28 Sre Ambil RH 94 115 5 3 217 3 1 0 0 4 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 96 115 7 3 221

10 Kratie

29 Kratie PH 180 196 16 13 405 4 13 0 0 17 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 183 209 16 13 421

11 Phnom Penh

30 Khmer Soviet Hospital 1,717 1,605 136 125 3,583 3 4 2 2 11 1 0 2 0 3 14 11 2 1 28 11 6 0 0 17 2 3 0 0 5 1,694 1,589 138 126 3,547

31 Calmette Hospital 705 630 0 0 1,335 11 13 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 1 714 640 0 0 1,354

32 Preah Kossamak 1,136 1,278 0 0 2,414 3 7 0 0 10 0 1 0 0 1 2 5 0 0 7 1 5 0 0 6 2 3 0 0 5 1,134 1,273 0 0 2,407

33 NPH 0 0 567 526 1,093 0 0 14 7 21 0 0 2 1 3 0 0 5 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 577 527 1,104

34 Center of Hope SH * 1,319 1,645 0 0 2,964 24 31 0 0 55 2 2 0 0 4 1 3 0 0 4 4 9 0 0 13 4 2 0 0 6 1,336 1,664 0 0 3,000

35 Preah Ketomealea 637 446 0 0 1,083 17 17 0 0 34 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 655 463 0 0 1,118

36 Social Health Clinic 905 1,009 51 40 2,005 12 17 1 0 30 3 2 0 0 5 0 4 0 0 4 9 6 1 0 16 1 0 0 0 1 910 1,018 51 40 2,019

37 Chhouk Sar I Clinic 64 428 0 0 492 0 9 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 6 0 0 6 1 1 0 0 2 63 429 0 0 492

38 Chhouk Sar II Clinic 113 0 0 0 113 8 0 0 0 8 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 120

39 Samdach Ov  RH 94 102 0 0 196 12 10 0 0 22 4 3 0 0 7 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 109 115 0 0 224

40 Meanchey RH 99 137 0 0 236 12 8 0 0 20 4 5 0 0 9 2 2 0 0 4 3 5 0 0 8 2 0 0 0 2 108 143 0 0 251

41 Chamkar Doung HC * 34 31 0 0 65 13 20 0 0 33 3 3 0 0 6 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 50 48 0 0 98

42 Pochinton RH 12 19 0 0 31 12 15 0 0 27 5 7 0 0 12 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 27 40 0 0 67

12 Prey Veng

43 Neak Loeung RH 464 707 59 46 1,276 17 18 0 0 35 1 3 0 0 4 3 3 0 0 6 0 9 0 0 9 1 4 0 0 5 478 712 59 46 1,295

44 Kampong Leav PH 318 395 16 18 747 8 10 0 1 19 2 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 2 325 403 16 18 762

45 Pearaing RH 52 54 6 1 113 4 3 0 0 7 2 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 56 57 6 1 120

13 Pursat

46 Sampov Meas PH 396 492 41 34 963 8 10 1 3 22 3 7 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 407 507 42 37 993

14 Siem Reap

 
47 Siem Reap PH * 1,132 1,293 0 0 2,425 23 22 0 0 45 6 6 0 0 12 9 14 0 0 23 12 14 0 0 26 3 2 0 0 5 1,137 1,291 0 0 2,428

48 Komar Angkor Hospital 3 3 288 249 543 0 0 9 3 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 2 7 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 1 3 2 292 248 545

49 Sothnikum RH 205 290 0 0 495 2 6 0 0 8 3 3 0 0 6 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 208 299 0 0 507

50 Kralanh RH 75 72 0 0 147 2 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 75 73 0 0 148
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1 Banteay Meanchey

1 Serei Sophon HC 1 1 11 3 3 11 8 0 0 8 1 3 3 2 13 0 0

2 Mongkul Borey PH 0 1 6 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0

3 Poipet 1 HC 0 0 14 1 1 0 21 1 1 0 1 2 2 1 1 0 0

4 Thmor Pouk RH 0 0 7 0 0 7 13 0 0 12 3 0 0 0 2 0 1

2 Battambang

5 Mong Russey  RH 0 2 8 4 4 8 6 3 3 6 0 19 9 0 4 0 0

6 BattamBang PH 2 2 18 6 6 18 19 3 3 19 4 43 7 6 17 0 0

7 R5 Military Hospital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Thmor Kol RH 0 0 6 5 5 6 8 1 1 8 0 9 4 0 3 0 0

9 Sampov Loun RH 0 0 7 2 2 7 11 2 2 11 3 3 3 2 7 0 0

3 Kampong Cham

10 Kampong Cham PH 8 1 23 8 4 22 23 3 3 4 23 12 6 3 21 0 0

11 Memut RH 0 0 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 4 0 0

12 Thbong Khmum RH 1 2 7 3 3 7 15 2 2 15 0 24 4 1 12 0 0

13 Choeung Prey RH 0 0 3 1 1 0 5 0 0 3 1 1 1 1 1 0 0

14 Chamkar Loeu RH 0 0 7 1 2 7 3 1 1 3 0 1 2 2 0 0 0

15 Srey Santhor RH 0 0 6 1 0 6 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

4 Kampong Chhnang

16 Kampong Chhnang PH 1 2 11 6 6 11 10 1 1 10 1 8 8 8 1 0 0

5 Kampong Speu

17 Kampong Speu PH 5 1 15 2 2 15 19 2 2 19 3 4 4 3 3 0 0

18 Oudong RH 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0

19 Kong Pisey RH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 0

6 Kampong Thom

20 Kampong Thom PH 1 4 4 1 1 0 7 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 2 0 0

21 Baray Santhuk RH 0 0 2 1 1 0 6 1 1 2 0 2 2 2 2 0 0
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7 Kampot

22 Kampot PH 2 1 3 0 0 3 8 1 1 1 8 1 1 1 1 0 0

23 Kampong Trach RH 0 1 7 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 1

8 Kandal

24 Chey Chum Neash PH 1 1 12 0 0 12 18 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 6 0 0

25 Koh Thom RH 0 0 4 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 Keansvay RH 0 0 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0

9 Koh Kong 

27 Smach Meanchey PH 0 2 11 0 0 0 14 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0

28 Sre Ambil RH 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

10 Kratie

29 Kratie PH 0 0 4 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Phnom Penh

30 Khmer Soviet Hospital 2 2 3 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 Calmette Hospital 0 0 11 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Preah Kossamak 0 0 3 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 7 1 1 1 10 0 0

33 NPH 14 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Center of Hope 0 0 24 1 0 6 31 4 3 6 1 78 14 19 5 0 0

35 Preah Ketomealea 0 0 17 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 Social Health Clinic 1 0 12 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 3 3 31 1 0 0

37 Chhouk Sar I Clinic 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 2 0 0 9 7 0 1 19 0 2

38 Chhouk Sar II Clinic 0 0 8 2 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

39 Samdach Ov  RH 0 0 12 0 0 11 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 Meanchey RH 0 0 12 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

41 Chamkar Doung HC 0 0 13 0 0 13 20 0 0 20 4 0 0 0 5 0 0

42 Pochinton RH 0 0 12 0 0 12 15 0 0 14 2 0 0 0 3 0 0

12 Prey Veng

43 Neak Loeung RH 0 0 17 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 Kampong Leav PH 0 1 8 2 2 8 10 2 2 10 3 4 4 4 3 0 0

45 Pearaing 0 0 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Pursat

46 Sampov Meas PH 1 3 8 4 4 8 10 4 3 10 0 12 9 8 2 0 0






